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WELL PRICED

Ceramic entrance greets you as you enter
this priced to sell home. Kitchen work area
with adjoining dinette & sliding glass doors
to a 20'x11' deck. Combo dining room &
living room with bay windows, french doors
& gleaming hardwood fioors. Call Nick Lorito®.
93-2-269

THE MILLION DOLLAR VIEW
IS FREE

Come and enjoy the view of the bay from
this waterfront 65' x 225' building lot. Close
to downtown Collingwood. $149,900. Call
Madeline Davies* for details. 93-2-136

EXQUISITE!!

Exceptionally charming delightl Superb Victori-
an with wonderful original charm, graciously
updated for today's lifestyle. Relax and watch
the horses from your private arbored deck. Call
Michele Smith* for more details. 93-2-158

A FAMILY FAVOURITE

With special features! Large main floor fam-
ily rm with fireplace, spacious master bdrm
with full -ensuite, new windows and furnace,
$219.900. Call Chris Vale*. 93-3-291

ONLY $134,000

Lovely and new, 3 spacious bdrms (master .
IS 13'8" x 11’), neutral decor and appl's are
Included, good location, great starter. Call
Ev Patterson® 10 view. 93-2-256
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BRIGHT, SPACIOUS BUNGALOW

$155,900
On large 60'x130’ lot, 3 + 1 bedrooms, refin-
ished hardwood floors, rec room with bar &
woodburning stove, flexible closing. Call
Evelyn Henderson®. 92-2-513

GEORGETOWN - 1/2 ACRE

WOODED LOT

EXCITING NEW UPGRADES
STUNNING 2400 SQ. FT. BUNGALOW
CALL GLORIA FOREMAN*

92-2-299

DETACHED BUNGALOW

On 50' x 150" lot, nice area of town, many
upgrades, nice garden, CAC, windows,

roof, furnace, garage, paved drive. Just
$89,900. Call Don Hearn® today. 93-2-211

SUPER VALUE - $255,000

Excellent 10 acres offers views and priva-
cy, only 30 minutes northwest of Brampton.
Vendor moving to USA. Must sell. Call now
E.G. (Ed) Wood**. 92-2-534

NEW PRICE - $279,900

To this exceptional family home with new
hardwood fioors, new kitchen cabinets and
inground pool for your summer fun. Call
Marilyn Worrall® for details. 93-2-319
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HOT NEW LISTING

3+ bdrm bungalow priced lot ($159,000) to
sell fast, central location, great yard, air
conditioning, hardwood floors, appliances
stay. First time buyers' bargain. Call Iris
Irwin®,

THE I(ING'S CASTLE

3 acres on wooded Caledon Mountain. 5
bedrooms, indoor pool, tennis court, ponds
& walkways, 4 car garage, courtyard with

view. Call Brenda* for private inspection.
93-2-197

REDUCED - $169,900

Want something special? Reshingled roof,
all aluminum trim, new windows, new high
efficiency furnace, CAC, kitchen & bath;
huge treed lot. Don't miss it. Call Kim
Rollings* 10 view. 93-2-261

FREEHOLD - $138,500
NO CONDO FEES
3 BEDROOMS

WALKOUT BASEMENT
Call Helen Atkinson**

FABULOUS VALUE!!

$259,900. Stonegate home on huge 50 x
150' landscaped lot, 3 bedrooms, large
kitchen, sunken family room. Too much to
tell here. Joan* or Kim* Rollings. 93-2-406
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100 acres on 6th Line north of Maple
Avenue, about 20 acres of hardwood bush, A DEUGHTFUL CHO|CE
Five big bdrms (all upstairs), ensuite bath,

two streams, rolling lands, great views, on _
paved road in an area of estate homes. | hardwood floors and an English pt:lb style
rec room plus a private ravine lot with pool.

$496,900. Call Herb Spitzer* for more )
information. 93-2-311 $211,000. Renee Good*. 03-2-274

PARK AREA GEM

Fabulous custom brick home backing onto
woods with large bedrooms, vaulted family
room with brick feature wall, fabulous oak
kitchen, rec room walkout to patio & lovely
private yard, lots of extras. Call Sandra
Nairn® today. 93-2-372

EXECUTIVE SUBDIVISION

Spacious 3150 sq. ft., wood trims & doors,
ceramics, inground pool, lot 148' deep, 5
bathrooms, finished basement, many
upgrades. $282,900. Call Pam Reid".

SECLUDED CHARM

Asking $248,900 4 1/2 beautitul acres, newer
lenced lield, wide open lawns, adjacent to pine
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